
FALL 2025 VOLLEYBALL
PEE WEE (7-8) DIVISION

CITY OF LOS ANGELES RECREATION AND PARKS
STONER RECREATION CENTER

1835 STONER AVE LA 90025 - 310 479 7200

STONER PHOTO DAY NOVEMBER 8, 2025 TIMES TBA
STONER TROPHY DAY NOVEMBER 22, 2025

@ STONER RC

Sonics
Coach: Jeff

Practice: Mon 5pm

6-7
Coach: Isaiah

Practice: Wed 5pm

Sharks
Coach: Jordan

Practice: Friday 5pm

HOME V AWAY

SONICS V 6-7
SONICS V SHARKS

9:00 AM
5:30 PM

TIME BYE TEAMDATE

10/4

9:00 AM
5:30 PM

10/11

9:00 AM
5:30 PM

10/18

10/25

11/1

11/8

11/15

11/22

SHARKS
6-7

 6-7 V SHARKS
 6-7 V SONICS 

SHARKS V SONICS 
SHARKS V  6-7

SONICS  V  6-7
SONICS V SHARKS

 6-7 V SHARKS
 6-7 V SONICS 

SHARKS V SONICS 
SHARKS V  6-7

SONICS V  6-7

SONICS V SHARKS

All Games Will Be Played at Stoner RC

SONICS
SHARKS

10/9

10/16

10/23

10/30

11/6

11/13

11/20

6-7
SONICS

SHARKS
6-7

SONICS
SHARKS

6-7
SONICS

SHARKS

6-7

SONICS

DAY

SAT
THU

SAT
THU

SAT
THU

SAT
THU

SAT
THU

SAT
THU

SAT

THU

9:00 AM
5:30 PM

9:00 AM
5:30 PM

9:00 AM
5:30 PM

9:00 AM

5:30 PM

9:00 AM SAT  6-7 V SHARKS


