

## CITY OF LOS ANGELES RECREATION AND PARKS

1835 STONER AVE LA 90025 - 310 479 7200



All Games Will Be Played at Stoner RC



11/22

9:00 AM

SAT

## FALL 2025 VOLLEYBALL PEE WEE (7-8) DIVISION



I LL WLL (7-0) DIVIDION					
DATE	TIME	DAY	HOME V AWAY	BYE TEAM	
10/4 10/9	9:00 AM 5:30 PM	SAT THU	SONICS V 6-7 SONICS V SHARKS	SHARKS 6-7	
10/11 10/16	9:00 AM 5:30 PM	SAT THU	6-7 V SHARKS 6-7 V SONICS	SONICS SHARKS	Sonics Coach: Jeff
10/18 10/23	9:00 AM 5:30 PM	SAT THU	SHARKS V SONICS SHARKS V 6-7	6-7 SONICS	Practice: Mon 5pm
10/25 10/30	9:00 AM 5:30 PM	SAT THU	SONICS V 6-7 SONICS V SHARKS	SHARKS 6-7	6-7 Coach: Isaiah Practice: Wed 5pm
11/1 11/6	9:00 AM 5:30 PM	SAT THU	6-7 V SHARKS 6-7 V SONICS	SONICS SHARKS	Sharks Coach: Jordan Practice: Friday 5pm
11/8 11/13	9:00 AM 5:30 PM	SAT THU	SHARKS V SONICS SHARKS V 6-7	6-7 SONICS	
11/15	9:00 AM	SAT	SONICS V 6-7	SHARKS	
11/20	5:30 PM	THU	SONICS V SHARKS	6-7	

STONER PHOTO DAY NOVEMBER 8, 2025 TIMES TBA

STONER TROPHY DAY NOVEMBER 22, 2025

GER

6-7 V SHARKS



**SONICS**